Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
www.protekdevices.com05420.R0 6/13 Page 1
05
42
0
PF0603F Series
Fast acting chip fuses
Description

resistance
(Note 2)
ohms
typical
melt i2t
(Note 3)
dc (a2s)
typical
voltage drop
(note 4)
vOLTS
AC
VOLTS
DC
VOLTS
PF0603F250 D 0.250 32 32 50 5.1 0.0004 1.30
PF0603F375 E 0.375 32 32 50 2.4 0.0009 0.93
PF0603F500 F 0.500 32 32 50 1.1 0.0018 0.66
PF0603F750 G 0.750 32 32 50 0.7 0.0070 0.58
PF0603F1 H 1.00 32 32 50 0.23 0.015 0.25
PF0603F1.25 J 1.25 32 32 35 0.165 0.022 0.19
PF0603F1.5 K 1.50 32 32 35 0.125 0.032 0.18
PF0603F1.75 M 1.75 32 32 35 0.08 0.048 0.17
PF0603F2 N 2.00 32 32 35 0.063 0.052 0.17
PF0603F2.5 O 2.50 32 32 35 0.04 0.061 0.13
PF0603F3 P 3.00 32 32 35 0.028 0.070 0.12
PF0603F3.5 R 3.50 32 32 35 0.022 0.122 0.11
PF0603F4 S 4.00 32 32 35 0.018 0.220 0.11
PF0603F5 T 5.00 32 32 35 0.011 0.680 0.11
PF0603F6 Y 6.00 32 32 35 0.008 0.920 0.10
Notes